
-)> ~fol-,r~ 
LE~ BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTO-:-
l'fo 1 l(AJ(J BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 
AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 
Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fu : 6509 5523 

The Motor Claims Dept 

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 
8 SHENTON WAY 
#27-01 AXA TOWER 
SINGAPORE 068811 
SDT663J 

PARTICULAR 
QTY 

UST PRICE 
1 l FRONT BUMPER 
2 1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE - LH 
3 1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE - CTR 
4 1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING - CTR 

ESTIMATE 
DATE 
VEHICLE NO 
MAKE/MODEL 
ACC DATE 

UNIT PRICE 
ss 

lty-i·- oo 1,989.61 
110.25 
171.64 

>G.r. oo 553.02 

IVIJ f /Jr4'11,,,,_,f 
,'vlU_,,. 

.)R/J/ ;, 7-
/lt~>- s~,.,, ft /1 ,8vc 

04.04.2022 
SMJ996U 
MERC E200 
26.03.2022 

~j°''f 

AMOUNT 
ss 

9 ,_j 1,989.61 .......-
3"'7 110.25 __..-

-r~r 171.64 / 
( /\-1. 553.02 _......, 5 2 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING - RH/LH 221.43 ri/ \ ( I' , rJ{Srt-1 442.86 r f <., 6 6 FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR .nry i:. lf!'\J 281.33 ,t/J s:l, ,-fv1 1,687.98 .l?, J 7 6 FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR HOLDER 12.10 11~ 72.60 ...,-1 FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE HARNESS 421.33 >~L 421.33 )< 8 1 FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR CONTROL UNIT 641.32 "-"-9 1 FRONT BUMPER FOAM 209.78 Tor/\ 209.78 . . 10 1 FRONT BUMPER FRAME PAD 221 .43 9 <j 221.43 ..,,.-11 1 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE - CTR 196.63 l> :.i 196.63-12 2 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE - RH/ LH 105.50 ,v/J ( A t 211.00 I f C. 13 1 FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL 126.20 ,1.-, 126.20 X 14 1 FRONT BUMPER TOP GUIDE SUPPORT 33 8-•J;) 441.50 C/'c. 441.50.....--15 1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ' 'l (·· rt 1)6'.25 :>,) 780.25...------16 2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS - RH/LH I J:r-.o:i 189.65 ,.,;fs 1,,.,1 379.30 I f (__ 17 1 FRONT BONNET 2,6.54.80 A- 2,654.80 X 18 1 FRONT BONNET LOCK - LH 141.35 _,,_ .., 141.3S /-19 1 FRONT BONNET LOCK RELEASE CABLE 126.20 ,\ 1 126.20 )<.. 20 1 FRONT BONNET SEAL 110.25 -\1 110.25 )".-21 1 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR 281.59 ,A. -'\ 281.59 J--22 15 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CUPS 6.50 A-'\ 97.50 J-23 1 FRONT BONNET BADGE 89.95 f\/\ 89.95 'f.. 24 1 FRONT FENDER - LH /CJ'fl · IG 1,17S.81 1;..,,,. f{cN 1,175.81 -----25 1 FRONT FENDER UNDERCOVER 181.53 1.,,.,, 181.53..,,.-26 1 FRONT FENDER UNDERCOVER EXTENSION 118.53 ,<..., 118.53 x 27 1 FRONT GRILLE ASSY - AMG / l</). .fb 1,3yri5 CN. 1,3~5,......--28 1 FRONT HEADLAMP - LH 1'1v.2 : 17 ~91 ')'1.,0 5,_965.91,......--29 1 FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL - LH 281.95 tJ.,t.,,--.{ 281.95 / 30 1 FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET 110.25 1-tr{ 110.25/ 31 1 FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISH - LH 86.65 7/ f/\ 86.65----32 2 FRONT HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT - LH '/t.ls -i..r ~o s 4. .. f-4 2,421.00 If C... 33 1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH 102.65 11 .., 102.65 ){ 34 1 FRONTTOP PANEL 607.28 607.28 -)( 35 1 FRONTTOP PANEL AIR DUCT 244.32 /IA 244.32 )( 

1--1:o~ns 



LE~ BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. 

PARTICULAR UNIT PRICE 
QlY 

36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 1 
42 
43 
44 
45 1 
46 1 
47 1 
48 1 
49 1 
so 1 
51 1 

FRONT TOP PANEL BRACKET - CTR 
AIR CLEANER INTAKE DUCT 
AIR CON CONDENSER 
AIR CON CONDENSER AIR DUCT 
AIR INTERCOOLER 
AIR INTERCOOLER AIR DUCT 
HORN 
WIPER TANK 
WIPER TANK AIR HOSE 
WIPER TANK MOTOR 
FRONT UNDERCOVER 
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER - LH 
FRONT TOP CONTROL ARM 
FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM 
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM 
FRONT WHEEL BEARING 

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 
FRONT SPORT WHEEL - LH 

ss 

121.50 
186.90 

1,373.43 
191.63 

1,410.59 
221.43 
101.50 
341.55 
182.60 
186.95 
221.50 
781.60 
602.50 
670.50 

1,310.85 
581.75 

LESS 10% 

1,200.00 

2 FRONT TYRE - LH 600.00 

3 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP WITH REVET 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

LABOUR CHARGES : 
TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING 
TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS 
TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISED WH EEL ALIGNMENT 
TO TUFF KOTE 
TO REMOVE & REPLACE AIR CON CONDENSER & RADIATOR & TOP UP GAS 
TO DIGNOS AND ERASE FAULT MEMORY AFTER REPAIR 
TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS 
TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS 

80.00 

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL 

AMOUNT 
ss 

/' ,, 121.50 )'.. 

A1 186.90 )( 

'1-'1 1,373.43:X. 

11 191.63 X 
,,,, '\ 1,410.59 _;,z 
111 221.43-;(. 

,,,, 1 101.50 'j-

I'><- 341.55 /"' 

" " 182.60 X 
-"" 186.95 ;,t.. 
( N 221.so/ 

.-11 781.60 
.-11 602.50 

A/\ 670.50 
A/\ 1,310.85 ,,,, .. , 581.75 )( 

33,022.55 
3,.302.26 

29,720.30 

i,.,opd 1,200.00 <fa D 
600.00 'f-.. ..,.., 

1a,i:1. so.oo 6u 
1,880.00 

50.00 A) 
250.00 )I(. 
120.00 60 
100.00 lfo 
150.00 X 
3so.oo_(v 

1,200.00 6vo 
1,200.00 6 fJ 0 
3,420.00 

3s,020.3o I 
r- · 1tf6 ~~-ft 

_1§_ 
?- 11>l9~ -5.Y 

S- N- 9:6-o 
/_- ,11-0 
~((;'lf . .r_f 

1 1 ()./;- 7 
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